N Nelkon

TRUCK SPARE PARTS

PRODUCT DETAILS

BUCHSE

)

(H@®® @ nelkontruckparts

NELKON NEIN
REFERENZNUMMER
EINZELHEITEN
PAKET EINHEIT
GEWICHT

635 080 032
4111412054
34x30x20 mm
1 stck

0.047

ARSPA OTOMOTIV iC ve DI$ TiC. LTD. $Ti.

BUyUkkayacik Mahallesi, Kuddusi Caddesi,
No:4 Selcuklu/KONYA/TURKEY

+90.332 345 09 23-24
export@nelkon.com.tr

nelkoncom:tr
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